
efra? #n" 3TT^,
?I^^-983/05/2018/3Tg.-10 -17.04.2018

ete ̂  srr^ irt ^ ^^^-2018, "q^m
18.02.2018 (^f^) qrr 3TrzTrfvf?r ^ 9fti ^ mRuhh sTRrrn" 7i?r

1^51 f?^^-982/05/2018/8T5.-10 R-H'ch 17.04.2018 ̂  "Efrf^ W| ^
TT^tan-2018 %5 8T# i^TTTt THT 3T# ^ WcfW (CUT OF MARKS) t :-

CATEGORYWISE MINIMUM CUT OF MARKS

CATEGORY

3HNfe?r (UR)

vTTf% (SC)

^'ivJilld (ST)

3R7 (OBC)

GENDER

KflcT"

hRcII

(PH)

srR-sMf^ (OH)

(VH)

(HH)

T=Tft^

M+F

FEM

M+F

FEM

M+F

FEM

M+F

FEM

M+F

FEM

M+F

FEM

M+F

FEM

MINIMUM

CUTOFF MARKS

138

128

126

122

118

114

134

132

REMARKS

(EX-SERVICEMAN)

118

118

118

118

100

102

STTIYf^ (UR)
(SG)

(ST)

^ (OBC)

82

60

NA

NA

01

02

03

04

snrarr ̂  3ht stttot qq wh ^ ̂ ^ ̂
W 11 ^ 3rqRfe?r Sfm titri

•TRT t I
Rr:^icwun 3?^^crf^ strstt ^ ^ w wr 3?Rsprff^,
^fc4iRi?T ^ q?r Mr ̂ ftrqe M ttj 11

qfrm ̂  crt 11 qsm ̂  14^ M

TTj 11 qMm qarq qqq q^ ̂  qra Mf c^ 3fr£7R qr ̂ fif^ 1^ q^ 11

3TTtM q^ q^ q^ q^ ̂  qr?r q^ 11

WrqfT vqqqq^ c^ spMcr MM y>HlRd q^ ̂  M t

qfrsTT



Post Name

1. ^ fuTciTE2T5T

3. 3fEft6T9) Rjldl

4. f^ell 3TT^^jT^ 3T^R)Tit

)  srf^Rnft

6. >Hx||d4) CfT>Ttto ̂
¥?rRPT '^]

"la"

3T^ eft"^

^T^terr—2018

rRTf^ ^ 3Tf^ W^-3rM-TTT^ ̂

R SC ST

M F M F

913 925 845 846

901 903 845 826

PH UNR

OH 1 VH 1 HH 1 EX

932 834

945 -- 907

940 945 898

823 839

843 821

8. fvflc^T

10. 3iRiR<K1 t16l^<*> SfTJ^
<l>l4mc1'1 3iSn>T^ uHTT^ H"«^l4d)

arf^r^T^

945

925 927 819 808

tej

908 912 876 878

904 911 872 876

897 899 855 857

892 893 858 867

899 901 ~ —

892 891 856 863

908 912 872 857

887 887 851 850

00

00

893 856 870

888 886 851 854

898

894 895

891 888 796

780 777 -- -- 800

783 893 894

799

774 895 881

12. f^<t5Ki arf^T^T^

14.

15. sTR^rft ̂  Mef4)

16. Rrft5T4J

grf^rrfr '"a"

18. ^

19. ̂  M yn^J*

20. ̂ 6i^4> arcftsT^

21. MRqe-i Pi^w«t>

22. f^8T^

^ -

1. UNR- 3FTR%cT, SC . 3T^.yTTRt, ST.1. UNR - snTNf^RT. SC . aT^.yTTRt. ST. Si^.unTunl^. OBC . 3F^ f^T.^,
UNRF- toRft Hl^ell 3FTR1^ OH - 3rf^9^^Tffercr, VH - HH -

2. WTF\ 3T^ ^ PlHl'f^cl t :-
31. ^ff5TT ̂  3f^ + ̂ enWR ̂  ^ ̂
W. 3T^ Wm ̂  ^ 3T^' W (3Tf^)

u. ^ aiVf ̂  'ft ^ arf^ srr^ arrt^ l

^ ̂STT f^nf^ (wt)

Toiro cit^ aii^t'i, §'^1'<


